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www.cityofhomer-ak.gov/library 

907-235-3180 
 

Please check the library’s website for more details and additional events and updates. 

 

 
Youth programs and events currently scheduled: 

 

Preschool Storytime (ages 3-5 and their caregivers) — Tuesdays (Sept-April), 12:45-1:45pm 

or Wednesdays (year round), 10-11am 

 

Small Fry Storytime (babies/toddlers and their caregivers) — Thursdays (year round), 

11:30am-Noon 

 

LEGO Lab (ages 8-11)—first Wednesday of the month, September-December, 3-4:30pm 

 

<HPLCode> Coding 4 Little Kids (ages 6-8) – Saturday Dec 8, 10:30am-12pm (online  

registration begins Nov. 12) 

 
Adult programs and events currently scheduled: 

 

Amateur (Ham) Radio Classes -– Sat. Sept 1, 15, 22, 29, 10 AM–2 PM 

 

Amateur (Ham) Radio Test -- Thurs. Oct. 4, 5-8 PM 

 

Small Business Administration Workshop -- Mon. Sept. 17, 9 AM-1 PM 

 

Needy Meds – Mon. Sept. 10, Oct. 8, Nov. 5, Dec. 10, 4:30-5:30 PM 

 

Medicare Minute -– Wed. Sept. 26, Oct. 24, Nov. 21, Dec. 19, 4-5 PM 

 

Author Reading with Cassondra Walker -– Thurs. Sept. 13, 6 PM 

 

Alaska Book Week, Group Author Reading -– Thurs. Oct. 11, 6 PM 

 

Homer Storytellers Tellebration – Sat. Nov. 17, 3-5 PM 

 

Big Read Kick-Off – Fri. Jan. 18, 2019 

 

Big Read “Writing About Memory” with Erin Hollowell – Thurs. Jan. 24, 2019 

 

Big Read “Tell Your Story with Cartoons” with Anchorage-based graphic artist Lee Post  -- 

1 workshop for kids, 1 for adults – Fri. Jan. 19 and Sat. Jan. 20, 2019 

 

Big Read Keynote Speaker Roz Chast – Fri. Jan. 22 

http://www.cityofhomer-ak.gov/library
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mailto:jeanneslearnngyurt@gmail.com
mailto:jeanneslearningyurt@gmail.com


PAGE 10 

 

mailto:kindnesshomer@gmail.com


PAGE 11 

 

 

mailto:hopeszymoniak@gmail.com
mailto:mgordon@gsbooks.us


PAGE 12 

 

 

mailto:katepcrowley@gmail.com


PAGE 13 

 



PAGE 14 

 

 

 



PAGE 15 

 



PAGE 16 

 

mailto:peggy.ellen.k@gmail.com
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Good for ONE Entry* to any 

Community Recreation 

Drop-In Activity 

Limited To: Pick Up Basketball, Pick 

Up Volleyball, Weight Room, or  

Pickle Ball  

No Cash Value 

*Limited to a ONE TIME  

ENTRY for only 

ONE ACTIVITY 

Expires on February 28, 2019 
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